
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
68 
17 
51 
34 
41 
74 
5 

113 
777 
36 
20 
8 

444 
75 

177 
38 
2 

31 
83 

Class 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
PA 
P 
P 
P 
P 
PA 
P 
PM 
PA 
P 
PE 
PM 
PM 
PA 

Name 
Diego Faustino 
Danilo Lewis 
José Luiz "Cachorrão" 
Bruno Corano 
Massao Nishimoto 
Ian Lucas "Testa" 
Mauro Thomassini 
Joãozinho Sobreira 
Pablo Nunes 
Maico Teixeira 
Fernando Min 
Daniel Gurgel Mendonça 
João Ricardo Reis 
Fabrício de Castro 
Marcelo Skaf 
Ricardo Negretto 
Elson Tenebra Otero 
Rogério Gentil Fernandes 
Danilo Rafael Berto 

Overall BestTm 
1:25.119 
1:25.588 
1:27.050 
1:27.084 
1:27.323 
1:27.523 
1:28.210 
1:28.226 
1:29.037 
3:18.325 
1:29.291 
1:29.541 
1:30.061 
1:30.402 

1:30.983 
1:32.667 
1:34.811 
1:38.440 

In Session 
Super Pole 3 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 3 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 3 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 3 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 3 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 3 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 3 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 3 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 3 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 3 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 2 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 2 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 2 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 2 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 2 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 1 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 1 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 1 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 
Super Pole 1 - SBK Pro + Pro AM 

Modelo 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Honda Mobil 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Honda Mobil 
Mobil Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Dynel's Racing Team 
City Service BSB Moto Racing 
Motom 
Mobil Ituran Racing 
BH Racing 
Honda Mobil 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Solo Moto 
Gyn Racing Team 
BH Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Suzuki/Econs/Best Rivers/Vaz 
Casa dos Motoqueiros 
Simohara 

Printed: 25/04/2015 16:45:25 

CRONOMETRAGEM                                              DIRETOR DE PROVA 
www.cronoelo.com.br 

Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

SuperBike Brasil 2015 
SBK Pro + Pro Am 

Classificatório Final 

Autodromo Inter de Goiânia 3,835 km 


